
Katihar - Anand Vihar Terminal Festival Special (Via Chhapra)/04423X - COVR - NR 
ASH/Aishbagh Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

8h 35m - 499 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 22:45 3 1 0 64 32 NFR
2 CRR Karhagola Road 23:06 23:08 2m 1 1 22 67 35 ECR
3 KUE Kursela 23:23 23:25 2m 1 1 39 55 36 ECR
4 NNA Naugachia 23:46 23:48 2m 2 1 59 64 39 ECR
5 THB Thana Bihpur 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 75 44 40 ECR
6 MNE Mansi Junction 01:03 01:05 2m 1 2 117 53 42 ECR
7 KGG Khagaria Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 1 2 126 75 39 ECR
8 BGS Begusarai 01:49 01:51 2m 1 2 166 13 42 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 181 61 48 ECR
10 SPJ Samastipur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 232 63 47 ECR
11 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 245 67 52 ECR
12 DOL Dholi 04:32 04:34 2m 0 2 259 27 55 ECR
13 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 284 59 57 ECR
14 HJP Hajipur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 338 32 55 ECR
15 SEE Sonpur Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 3 2 343 67 56 ECR
16 DGA Dighwara 07:11 07:13 2m 1 2 367 22 59 ECR
17 CPR Chhapra Junction 08:35 08:45 10m 0 2 397 82 58 NER
18 SV Siwan Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 3 2 458 75 69 NER
19 MW Mairwa 09:52 09:54 2m 1 2 480 70 71 NER
20 DEOS Deoria Sadar 10:35 10:40 5m 2 2 528 29 78 NER
21 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 12:20 12:35 15m 2 577 52 84 NER
22 KLD Khalilabad 13:14 13:16 2m 0 2 611 61 84 NER
23 BST Basti 13:45 13:48 3m 0 2 640 81 91 NER
24 MUR Mankapur Junction 14:33 14:35 2m 0 2 701 42 106 NER
25 GD Gonda Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 1 2 729 58 105 NER
26 BBK Barabanki Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 2 818 42 125 NR
27 BNZ Badshahnagar 17:30 17:33 3m 0 2 842 14 117 NER
28 ASH Aishbagh Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 2 851 61 118 NER
29 ON Unnao Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 0 2 905 30 123 NR
30 CNB Kanpur Central 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 922 87 127 NCR
31 ETW Etawah Junction 21:36 21:41 5m 2 2 1062 94 151 NCR
32 FZD Firozabad 22:29 22:34 5m 3 2 1137 28 164 NCR
33 TDL Tundla Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 2 2 1154 80 167 NCR
34 HRS Hathras Junction 23:51 23:53 2m 2 2 1202 83 178 NCR
35 ALJN Aligarh Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 4 3 1232 87 186 NCR
36 KRJ Khurja Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 3 1275 51 NCR
37 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 4 3 1338 16 217 NR
38 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 02:55 0 3 1350 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:22)

May 21 2024 (09:22)

1

1


